At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
General-purpose Relay MY 1
General-purpose Relay
MY

• Provided with nameplate.
LR
Ordering Information
■ Relays
Standard Coil Polarity
Reverse Coil Polarity
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage and “(s)” to the model number. Rated coil voltages are given in the coil ratings table.
Type Contact form Plug-in socket/Solder terminals Without LED indicator
Standard with LED indicator With LED indicator and
lockable test button
Standard DPDT MY2N MY2IN MY2
4PDT MY4N MY4IN MY4
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN MY4ZIN MY4Z
With built-in diode
(DC only)
DPDT MY2N-D2 MY2IN-D2 ---
4PDT MY4N-D2 MY4IN-D2 ---
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN-D2 MY4ZIN-D2 ---
With built-in CR
(220/240 VAC, 110/120 VAC on-
ly)
DPDT MY2N-CR MY2IN-CR ---
4PDT MY4N-CR MY4IN-CR ---
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN-CR MY4ZIN-CR ---
Type Contact form Plug-in socket/Solder terminals
With LED indicator With LED indicator and
lockable test button
Standard (DC only) DPDT MY2N1 MY2IN1
4PDT MY4N1 MY4IN1
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN1 MY4ZIN1
With built-in diode
(DC only)
DPDT MY2N1-D2 MY2IN1-D2
4PDT MY4N1-D2 MY4IN1-D2
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN1-D2 MY4ZIN1-D2
Example: MY2 6VAC (S)
Rated coil voltage
2 General-purpose Relay MY
■ Accessories (Order Separately)